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Women / 1 / L1 s6 g1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aurora Genot400
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.700 9.6009.000 37.750
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Grace Bruessow387
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.450 9.2259.000 36.825
5 2 1T 5T 2 

2 

Chantal Rodriguez419
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 8.950 9.5758.800 36.575
3T 5 4 2 3 

3 

Lilliana Miles491
Gymnastics USA 

9.250 8.900 9.4758.750 36.375
3T 6 5T 3 4 

4 

Mykenna Branscombe386
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.100 9.2258.675 36.100
6T 3 7 5T 5 

5 

Leila Riveron295
TumbleBees 

9.000 8.450 9.3508.950 35.750
8 8 3 4 6 

6 

Kennedy Taylor157
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.300 8.500 9.0008.750 35.550
2 7 5T 7 7 

7 

Sadie Medeiros140
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.100 9.000 8.8008.450 35.350
6T 4 8 8 8 

8 

Bellamy Diehl311
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 1 / L1 s6 g2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashton Zomermaand339
Tampa Bay Turners

9.275 9.375 9.8008.975 37.425
3 2 5 1 1 

1 

Jo Jo Pridemore218
Brown's Orbit 

9.300 9.475 9.5009.050 37.325
2 1 3 3 2 

2 

Mikaela Cruz286
TumbleBees 

9.250 9.000 9.7259.100 37.075
4T 4 2 2 3 

3 

Aubrey Lovings215
Brown's Orbit 

9.250 8.900 9.1259.125 36.400
4T 5 1 6 4 

4 

Layla Daniels392
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 9.100 9.3008.775 35.975
8T 3 6 4 5 

5 

Leyah Melendez141
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.350 8.700 8.8758.700 35.625
1 6 7 7T 6 

6 

Brynn Boudreau127
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.150 8.300 9.1509.000 35.600
6T 8T 4 5 7 

7 

Addi Phan494
Gymnastics USA 

9.150 8.575 8.8008.450 34.975
6T 7 8 9 8 

8 

Paisley Mack488
Gymnastics USA 

8.800 8.300 8.8758.225 34.200
8T 8T 9 7T 9 

9 
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Women / 1 / L1 s6 g3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skye Pawlik415
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.775 9.9259.600 38.850
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Chloe Sparks Sparks453
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.675 9.300 9.8009.425 38.200
1 5T 2 2 2 

2 

Sofia Ferreira398
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.400 9.7759.400 38.075
3 3T 3 3 3 

3 

Ashby Rood333
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.400 9.7009.175 37.525
5T 3T 4 4 4 

4 

Elizabeth Ryder421
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.450 9.6759.025 37.400
5T 2 5 5 5 

5 

Josie Hernandez404
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.300 9.4258.300 36.300
4 5T 8 7 6 

6 

Grayson Hartman442
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.150 9.075 9.3008.450 35.975
8 7 7 8T 7 

7 

Layla Perez290
TumbleBees 

9.250 8.400 9.5008.250 35.400
5T 8 9 6 8 

8 

Layla Maldonado139
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.000 7.250 9.3008.825 34.375
9 9 6 8T 9 

9 
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Women / 1 / L1 s6 g4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emilia Harrow441
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.375 9.600 9.6759.425 38.075
4 1 1 5 1 

1 

Linley Buendel436
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.525 9.350 9.9259.250 38.050
1T 2 3 1 2 

2 

Olivia Artiga283
TumbleBees 

9.525 9.150 9.8509.300 37.825
1T 5T 2 2 3 

3 

Yulyana Gonzalez541
TumbleBees 

9.300 9.150 9.7759.000 37.225
5T 5T 5 3 4 

4 

Haylee Hunt210
Brown's Orbit 

9.300 9.200 9.6508.950 37.100
5T 4 6 6 5 

5 

Ella Huegel322
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 8.950 9.5009.050 36.600
9 8 4 7 6 

6 

Kalena Tung458
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.125 8.850 9.7508.650 36.375
8 9 7 4 7 

7 

Cora Fenner206
Brown's Orbit 

9.500 9.225 9.2508.325 36.300
3 3 9 9 8 

8 

Sarah Sepulveda150
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.150 9.000 9.2758.450 35.875
7 7 8 8 9 

9 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2020 Gasparilla Invite
Meet Results
Dec 5-6, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 12/6/2020 10:26:51 AM

Women / 1 / L1 s6 g5
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giavanna Bonora302
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.450 9.7259.350 37.775
5 2 2 1 1 

1 

Milania Davila579
TumbleBees 

9.450 9.550 9.7009.050 37.750
2T 1 3 2 2 

2 

Charlotte Buffington304
Tampa Bay Turners

9.225 9.425 9.5509.450 37.650
6 3 1 6 3 

3 

Elliot Kelly445
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.525 9.125 9.6759.025 37.350
1 6 4 3T 4 

4 

Jordan Higgins321
Tampa Bay Turners

9.150 9.250 9.6508.900 36.950
7 5 6 5 5 

5 

Paisley Lux410
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.300 9.6758.400 36.825
2T 4 8 3T 6 

6 

Hannah St Louis501
Gymnastics USA 

9.450 9.000 9.1258.750 36.325
2T 7 7 7 7 

7 

Mya Littlejohn487
Gymnastics USA 

9.050 8.250 8.6009.000 34.900
8 8 5 8 8 

8 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 1L 114.825 28.500 28.925 28.025 29.375
11 1 1

2 Tampa Bay Turners 1L 113.250 27.775 28.275 27.975 29.225
22 2 2
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tumblebees  Jupiter 1S 114.550 28.725 28.250 28.100 29.475
11 1 1

2 TumbleBees 1S 112.925 28.275 27.850 27.450 29.350
22 3 2

3 Brown's Orbit 1S 111.525 28.100 27.900 27.125 28.400
33 2 3

4 ACE Gymnastics FL  1S 108.800 27.800 26.700 26.575 27.725
45 4 4

5 Gymnastics USA 1S 108.300 27.850 26.475 26.500 27.475
54 5 5
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